
SEASON CALENDAR
Sun 18th August
Sat 24th August
Sat 31st August

Sat 7th September
Sat 14th September
Sat 21st September
Sat 28th September

Sat 5th October
Sat 12th October
Sat 19th October
Sat 26th October

Sat 2nd November
Sat 9th November

Sun 10th November
Sat 16th November
Sat 23rd November
Sat 30th November

Sat 7th December
Sat 14th December

Sat 11th January
Sat 18th January
Sat 25th January
Sat 1st February

Sat 8th & Sun 9th February
Sat 15th February

Sat 22 February
Sat 1st & Sun 2nd March

Sat 8th March
Sat 15th March

Fri 21st - Sun 23rd March

Sun 27th April

Sign-on Day
Orientation Day
Week 1 Competition
Week 2 Competition
Week 3 Competition
No Centre Competition / *Spring Carnival
Week 4 Competition
Week 5 Competition
Week 6 Competition
Week 7 Competition
No Centre Competition / *Summer Carnival
Week 8 Competition
No Centre Competition
*South East Regional Relays
Week 9 Competition
Week 10 Competition
No Centre Competition / **State Relays
Week 11 Competition
Week 12 Competition

Reserve Day
Week 13 Competition
Week 14 Competition
Week 15 Competition

Week 16 Competition
Week 17 Competition

Week 18 Competition
Reserve Day
No Centre Competition / **State Championships

Presentation Day & AGM

No Centre Competition / *South East Regional Championships

No Centre Competition / *Combined Events Championships

Holiday Break

End of Season

*Competition open to U7-U17 athletes only
**Competition for qualifying athletes only
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